
LR43.1 Berea 
At TurnGo On
0 0.5 Begin Ride
0.5 S 0.2 Enter roundabout
0.7 S 0.2 Sawmill Creek Parkway
0.9 R 0.5 Vintage Hill Parkway
1.4 L 0.9 Vintage Hill Parkway
2.4 R 0.3 Vintage Hill Parkway
2.7 S 0.3 Old Trail Drive
2.9 L 0.1 Treyburn Parkway
3 R 0.5 Orange Factory Road
3.5 L 0.9 Willardville Station Road
4.4 R 0.7 Blalock Road
5.1 R 0.1 John Jones Road
5.2 L 0.9 Stagville Road
6.1 R 8 Bahama Road
14.1 R 6.7 Berea Road
20.8 R 0.1 US 158
21 R 3.5 Culbreth Road
24.5 R 0.7 Enon Road
25.2 L 4.1 Range Road
29.3 R 4.5 Roberts Chapel Road
33.9 R 0.7 Range Road
34.6 L 3.8 Cassam Road
38.4 R 1.1 Old Oxford Road
39.5 R 0.9 Stagville Road
40.4 L 0.5 Loblolly Drive
40.9 R 0.2 Rhododendron Drive
41.1 L 1.3 Vintage Hill Parkway
42.4 L >.1 Sawmill Creek Parkway
42.5 S 0.6 Sawmill Creek Parkway
43 L >.1 Snow Hill Road

End of Ride

LR43.1 Berea 
At TurnGo On
0 0.5 Begin Ride
0.5 S 0.2 Enter roundabout
0.7 S 0.2 Sawmill Creek Parkway
0.9 R 0.5 Vintage Hill Parkway
1.4 L 0.9 Vintage Hill Parkway
2.4 R 0.3 Vintage Hill Parkway
2.7 S 0.3 Old Trail Drive
2.9 L 0.1 Treyburn Parkway
3 R 0.5 Orange Factory Road
3.5 L 0.9 Willardville Station Road
4.4 R 0.7 Blalock Road
5.1 R 0.1 John Jones Road
5.2 L 0.9 Stagville Road
6.1 R 8 Bahama Road
14.1 R 6.7 Berea Road
20.8 R 0.1 US 158
21 R 3.5 Culbreth Road
24.5 R 0.7 Enon Road
25.2 L 4.1 Range Road
29.3 R 4.5 Roberts Chapel Road
33.9 R 0.7 Range Road
34.6 L 3.8 Cassam Road
38.4 R 1.1 Old Oxford Road
39.5 R 0.9 Stagville Road
40.4 L 0.5 Loblolly Drive
40.9 R 0.2 Rhododendron Drive
41.1 L 1.3 Vintage Hill Parkway
42.4 L >.1 Sawmill Creek Parkway
42.5 S 0.6 Sawmill Creek Parkway
43 L >.1 Snow Hill Road

End of Ride


